Public - 

Institutional 

holders

185013665 153848581 83.16 150921210 2927371 98.10 1.90

Public - Others 66320855 3292259 4.96 3291062 1197 99.96 0.04

Grand Total 635778836 541585156 85.18 538656588 2928568 99.46 0.54

Resolution No.1 - Issue of 5,16,62,281 (Five Crore Sixteen Lac Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty One) equity shares of Rs.10/- each

(Rupees Ten only) for cash at an Issue Price of Rs. 209.05 including premium of Rs.199.05 determined in accordance with Regulation 76(1) of

SEBI ICDR Regulations and aggregating up to Rs. 1,080 Crore (Rupees One Thousand and Eighty Crore only) to Government of India on